
The ResMed AirFit F30i* is a full face mask with a top-of-head
tube connection designed to deliver a reliable seal with the
freedom to sleep in any position. 

Full face mask

Masks | AirFit F30i

Systems and Components

AirFit™ F30i

Conduit frame—small/standard/large

Cushion—small/medium/small wide/wide

Headgear

Frame system (includes frame and cushion)

Product

Complete mask system (includes frame, cushion and headgear)

Part number HCPC Recommended replacement schedule†

Ordering information

How to fit the AirFit F30i

• Small frame—small/medium/small wide/wide
• Standard frame—small/medium/small wide/wide
• Large frame—small/medium/small wide/wide

• Small frame —small cushion
• Standard frame—small/medium/wide cushion
• Large frame—medium cushion
• Small non-magnetic frame—small cushion
• Standard non-magnetic frame—small/medium/wide cushion
• Large non-magnetic frame—medium cushion

63330
63331/63332/63333

63334
63303

63304/63309/63315
63316

63355/63356/63357/63358
63359/63360/63361/63362
63363/63364/63365/63366

63368/63369/63370

63350/63351/63352/63353 

–

A7031

A7030

A7030
+ 

A7035
–

–

Monthly

Every 3 months

• Standard
• Non-magnetic, Standard Headgear

63372
63317

A7035 Every 6 months

* The mask contains magnets that may interfere with certain implants or medical devices. Please refer to the User Guide for complete information, including 
magnet contraindications and warnings.
Replacement cycle may vary depending on patient’s insurance coverage.† 

Place cushion under the nose and against
the face. With the ResMed logo facing up,
pull headgear over head.

Bring the lower straps under the ears and
reattach to the frame with the clips.* Feed
longer hair through the back of the frame,
if needed.

3

Adjust the upper straps and then the
lower straps for a snug fit.

Cushion Conduit frame

Elbow

Headgear

14

-Fr

•1 •2 

https://www.respshop.com/cpap-masks/full-face/resmed-airfit-f30i-full-face-cpap-mask-p-1431.html

