

## AirFit<sup>™</sup>F30i

Full face mask

The ResMed AirFit F30i\* is a full face mask with a top-of-head tube connection designed to deliver a reliable seal with the freedom to sleep in any position.

## Systems and Components







Cushion

Conduit frame

Headgear

## How to fit the AirFit F30i



Place cushion under the nose and against the face. With the ResMed logo facing up, pull headgear over head.



Bring the lower straps under the ears and reattach to the frame with the clips.\* Feed longer hair through the back of the frame, if needed.



Adjust the upper straps and then the lower straps for a snug fit.

## Ordering information

Product	Part number	HCPC	Recommended replacement schedule†
Complete mask system (includes frame, cushion and headgear, • Small frame —small cushion • Standard frame—small/medium/wide cushion • Large frame—medium cushion • Small non-magnetic frame—small cushion • Standard non-magnetic frame—small/medium/wide cushion • Large non-magnetic frame—medium cushion	63330 63331/63332/63333 63334 63303 63304/63309/63315 63316	A7030 + A7035	-
Frame system (includes frame and cushion) • Small frame—small/medium/small wide/wide • Standard frame—small/medium/small wide/wide • Large frame—small/medium/small wide/wide	63355/63356/63357/63358 63359/63360/63361/63362 63363/63364/63365/63366	A7030	Every 3 months
Conduit frame—small/standard/large	63368/63369/63370	-	-
Cushion—small/medium/small wide/wide	63350/63351/63352/63353	A7031	Monthly
Headgear • Standard • Non-magnetic, Standard Headgear	63372 63317	A7035	Every 6 months

\*The mask contains magnets that may interfere with certain implants or medical devices. Please refer to the User Guide for complete information, including magnet contraindications and warnings.

<sup>†</sup>Replacement cycle may vary depending on patient's insurance coverage.